SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department: Operations

RFP# FY1703-17

Date/Time: March 30, 2017; 1:00 PM
Description: Interior Facility Renovation Project
Oconee County Roads Facility

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Karen Barnett

Oconee County Finance Dept.

706-769-2944

Nickey Brooks, Artie Kerns & Marvin
Poe

Oconee County Operations

706-769-3905

Debbie Smith, Michael Weathers &
Emil Beshara

Oconee County Public Works

706-769-3912; 706-769-2937

Jimmy Blalock

Green Source Homes, 4035-C
Danielsville RD., Athens, GA
30601

jimmy@greensourcehomesinc.com

Brandon Wells

Titus Construction, LLC., 411
Sandhill Hickory Level RD.,
Carrollton, GA 30116

brandon@titusarch.net

Dennis Williams

American Logistics International,
2366 Sylvan RD., Atlanta, GA
30344

470-240-5125; dwilliams@aliinc.net

Johnathan Sims

E+P General Contractors, LLC.,
2500 W. Broad ST., Suite 605,
Athens, GA 30606

706-549-2646;
eandpgeneralcontractors@gmail.com

Chris Higginbotham

Higginbotham Builders,Inc.,1370
Barber Creek Rd

higginbothambuilders@gmail.com

Andrew Relaford

RR&B Associates, 6120 HWY 85
South, Riverdale, GA 30274

770-997-1820; dIrcoec@bellsouth.net

Milton Garland & Morgan Barnett

Garland Contractors, 1020
Garland Drive, Suite 400, Bogart,
GA 30622

770-725-9000;
milton@garlandconstruction.com;
morgan@garlandconstruction.com

Mark Pierce & Luke Bishop

Bishop South Management, LLC.,
2071 Elder Mill RD., Watkinsville,
GA 30677

678-414-7966; jlukebishop@gmail.com

Chad Andrews

Hollandsworth Construction

chad@hollandsworthconstruction.com

Mike Mantione

JOMA Commercial, P O Box 7611,
Athens, GA 30606

mike@jomaconstruction.com




